02-Mar-2024: Individual Stroke & Monthly Medal

Competition Results

Rank

Comp Grade Card | Golflink No. Member
Men; A Grade

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20

23
24

25

26

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21

28/21804099

13/21116001
10/121116004
12121116001

621116004
21{/21116001
26/21108052
19/21116003
24/21116003

2/21116000
32(21116004
18/21116003

9(21116003
30/21116000
23|21116000
17/21116002

25/21116000

4/21116003
35/21116002

33/21104004

27/21116004

2/03/2024 12:34 PM

00000099

00133
00417
00132
00418
00148
00000052
00323
00378
00029
00432
00368
00398
00019
00001
00269
00020

00330
00245

00000004

00444

Sat, 02 Mar 2024: In,f-'
TnAdi

Golfer
Name

Monaghan, Paul

Davies, Glenn
Bridge, Clinton
Scott, Greg
Thackeray, Zach
Richardson, Rob
Bambach, David
Heathwood, Stu
Steddy, Colin
Walker, John
Mirisch, Mick
Heathwood, Mic
Geddes, Paul
Cowled, James
Bishop, Roy
Mckinnon, Allan

Valentine, Grae

Nicholson, Peter
Watson, Stephen

Avery, Jason

Kiem, Timothy

Club

Horizons

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Maitland GC (NS
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Cypress Lakes

Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

\/1

nal Stroka

Handicap

GA

10.2

5.8N
15.2
7.8N
16.7
13.7
16.0
15.7
14.3
13.5
15.5
10.2
12.7
11.5
171
13.8

11.5

16.3
14.0
8.1N

17.3

Course

GA, White, Me
&8

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

GA, White, Me
&1
GA, White, Me

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
&1

GA, White, Me

Golf System

Daily

13

14
12
14
13
12
11

13

11
10
15
12

10

14

12

15

ivi uz?l Strche & Monthly Medal

Hole By Hole

443434

Score

Comp | Net To Par

71

70
81
75
83
81
84
83
82
81
83
79
82
81
86
84
82

86
85
80

89

63

66
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72

72

72
73

74

74

+1

10

10

H'cap

37 Pts

34 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts

28 Pts

29 Pts
28 Pts

26 Pts

27 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
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Competition Results
02-Mar-2024: Individual Stroke & Monthly Medal

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net To Par H'cap Status
&7
33| 22 5/21116004 |00428 Coward, James | Paterson GC A Grade | 17.1 GA, White, Me| 15 NoScore N
33, 22 7121116002 00295 Mowle, Brian Paterson GC A Grade | 17.4 |GA, White, Me| 15 |[346643564465645 Dsq
&6

2/03/2024 12:34 PM Golf System 20f4



Rank

Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member

Men; B Grade

7 1
18| 2
21, 3
22, 4
27, 5
28 6
29, 7
30 8
31 9
32 10
33 11
33 11

11121116004

821116004
14/21116003
34/21116003
31/21116001

15/21116003

36/21116000
16/21116000
22|21116002

1/21116002
20(/21116002

29/21107020

2/03/2024 12:34 PM

00419
00423
00340
00373
00119

00316

00070
00084
00291
00274

00270

Golfer

Name

Hunt, Broc

Radin, Robert

Jackson, Joseph
Pilgrim, Stephen
Shanley, Michael

Croucher, Micha

Watson, Phillip

Singles, David

Crossman, Denis

Dobosz, Michael

Sainsbury, Greg

00000020 | Burke, Matthew

02-Mar-2024: Individual Stroke & Monthly Medal

Club

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Kurri GC

Competition Results

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap

GA

18.6
21.0
21.4
20.7
20.4

20.6

29.0
26.1
20.0
24.4
19.4
29.3

Course

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

GA, White, Me
&2
GA, White, Me

GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me
GA, White, Me

GA, White, Me

Golf System

Daily

16
18
19
18
18

18

26
23
17
21
17
26

Hole By Hole

5363367455

536

56945

66735

65846

56665

411646

58746

68647

56745

48546

47636

Score
Comp

104

101

102

Net | To Par
69 5
71 7
72 8
72 8
76 12
77 13
78 14
78 14
79 15
81 17

H'cap

31 Pts
31 Pts
28 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts

28 Pts

23 Pts
22 Pts
24 Pts

22 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Dsq

NoScore N
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Competition Results
02-Mar-2024: Individual Stroke & Monthly Medal

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink Noo Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net To Par H'cap Status

Women; B Grade

4 1 3/21116000 00056 Walker, Margare |Paterson GC B Grade | 24.3 |GA, Red, Wo 22 |356557486454635 91 69 5/ 31 Pts | Ok

2/03/2024 12:34 PM Golf System 4 of 4



